1
Compact Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in Amplifier
E3Z-F
All Models Provide a Visible Spot
to Simplify the Usage of
Photoelectric Sensors
• E3Z-F is added to the E3Z Series of Photoelectric
Sensors that boasts annual worldwide sales of

E3Z-F
2
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 7.]
*1. Through-beam Sensors are normally sold in sets that include both the Emitter and Receiver. An order for the Emitter or Receiver alone cannot be accepted.
*2. The Reflector is sold separately. Select the Reflector model most suited to the application.
*3. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Reflector (Required for Retro-reflective Sensors) A Reflector is not provided with the Sensor. It must be ordered separately.
[Refer to Dimensions on page 8.]
* Values in parentheses indicates the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Mounting Brackets A Mounting Bracket is not provided with the Sensor. It must be ordered separately as required.
[Refer to Dimensions on page 8.]
Note: 1. When using Through-beam models, order one bracket for the Receiver and one for the Emitter.
Sensor I/O Connectors (Sockets on One Cable End)
(Required for models for Connectors) A Connector is not provided with the Sensor. It must be ordered separately.
Note: When using Through-beam models, order one sensor I/O connector for the Receiver and one for the Emitter.
Sensing
method Appearance Connecting method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-
beam
(Emitter +
Receiver)
Pre-wired (2 m)
E3Z-FTN11 2M *1
Emitter E3Z-FTN11-L 2M
Receiver E3Z-FTN11-D 2M
E3Z-FTP11 2M  *1
Emitter E3Z-FTP11-L 2M
Receiver E3Z-FTP11-D 2M
Connector (M12)
E3Z-FTN21 *1
Emitter E3Z-FTN21-L
Receiver E3Z-FTN21-D
E3Z-FTP21 *1
Emitter E3Z-FTP21-L
Receiver E3Z-FTP21-D
Retro-
reflective with
MSR function  *2
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FRN11 2M E3Z-FRP11 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FRN21 E3Z-FRP21
Diffuse-
reflective
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN11 2M E3Z-FDP11 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN21 E3Z-FDP21
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN12 2M E3Z-FDP12 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN22 E3Z-FDP22
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN13 2M E3Z-FDP13 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN23 E3Z-FDP23
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-FDN14 2M E3Z-FDP14 2M
Connector (M12) E3Z-FDN24 E3Z-FDP24
Appearance
Sensing distance*
Model Quantity Remarks
Rated value Reference value